Tuxedo® by Barbara Barry
Tuxedo® Lavatory
P72038-00
Features
• Constructed for 8" (203 mm) widespread sink faucet
installation
• 32" (813 mm) total width
• 21-9/16" (548 mm) total length
Required Products/Accessories
P72039-00 Pedestal for Sink
Codes/Standards
None Applicable
KALLISTA® Five-Year Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty
information.
Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.
Color Code Description
0 Stucco White
1-888-4-KALLISTA (1-888-452-5547)
Kallista reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kallista.com.
3-5-2026 04:45 - US
Tuxedo® by Barbara Barry
Tuxedo® Lavatory
P72038-00
No image available.
This product is a component and not intended to be a standalone installation.
Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Basin
configuration:
Single Bowl
Number of deck
holes:
3
Notes
Install this product according to the
installation instructions.
1-888-4-KALLISTA (1-888-452-5547)
Kallista reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kallista.com.
3-5-2026 04:45 - US